
By Ted Swindley • Directed by Robert Weidle
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

April 28 - May 14, 2017

By Dan Goggin • Directed by Lizanne Ingram
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

The Nunsense Christmas Musical, NUNCRACKERS, is 
presented as the fi rst TV special taped in the Cable Access Studio 
built by Reverend Mother in the convent basement. It stars the 
nuns you love, plus Father Virgil, and four of Mount Saint Helen’s 
most talented students. Featuring all new songs this show is fi lled 
with typical NUNSENSE humor, some of your favorite carols, 
and a “Secret Santa” audience participation. We’re certain this
NUNSENSE Christmas Show will make you laugh, and maybe 
tug at your heartstrings. It’s the perfect way to insure that your 
holiday season is merry and bright!

December 2 - December 18, 2016December 2 - December 18, 2016

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

By James Goldman • Directed by Francis Rtm Boyle
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Sibling rivalry, adultery and dungeons – The Lion in Winter is a modern 
day classic.  Comedic in tone, dramatic in action, the play tells the 
story of the Plantagenet family, who are locked in a free for all 
of competing ambitions to inherit a kingdom. The queen, and 
wealthiest woman in the world, Eleanor of Aquitaine, has been kept in 
prison since raising an army against her husband, King Henry II.  Let 
out only for holidays, the play centers around the inner confl icts of the 
royal family as they fi ght over both a kingdom, as well as King Henry’s 
paramour during the Christmas of 1183. As Eleanor says, “every family 
has its ups and downs,”  and this royal family is no exception.

October 7 - October 23, 2016

In this play within-a-play, the opening night
performance of the farce Nothing On is just hours 
away, and as the cast stumbles through their fi nal dress
rehearsal, things couldn’t be going any worse. With lines
being forgotten, love triangles unraveling and sardines fl ying
everywhere, it’s complete pandemonium… and we haven’t 
even reached intermission! Can the cast pull their act
together on the stage even if they can’t behind the scenes?

By Michael Frayn • Directed by Dennis Murphy

August 12 - August 28, 2016

Created and
originally

directed by
Ted Swindley -  

based on
a true story.

By Neil Simon • Directed by Ray Persing
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

February 24 - March 12, 2017

Neil
   Simon’s

A classic comedy from Pulitzer Prize and multiple Tony 
Award-winning American playwright and screenwriter Neil Simon.  
Suddenly single after his wife throws him out on the street,
despairing journalist Felix reluctantly accepts the hospital-
ity of his buddy Oscar, a sportswriter and Grade A slob. Oscar’s 
sprawling apartment on Manhattan’s Upper West Side would once 
have been  palatial – but after his own recent divorce, he lives in the 
midst of an ever-growing midden of domestic detritus.  A big spender,  a 
problem gambler, a hedonist, a boozer and a rake, he’s everything the
neurotically neat Felix is not. They’re the best of pals, but living 
together is proving a bit of a stretch.

Always…Patsy Cline is more than a tribute to the legendary country
singer, but a touching, humorous, and insightful tale about an unlikely 
friendship between the star and her biggest fan. The show is based on a 
true story about Cline’s relationship with a devotee from Houston named 
Louise Seger, who befriended the singer in a Texas honky-tonk in l961, 
and continued a correspondence with Cline until her untimely death. The 
musical play, complete with down-home country humor, genuine emo-
tion, and even some audience participation, includes dozens of Patsy’s 
unforgettable hits such as “Crazy,” “I Fall to Pieces,” “Sweet Dreams,”
and “Walking After Midnight.” Don’t miss this captivating gem of a show, 
which has received glowing praise from audiences across America.
Licensed by the family and estate of Patsy Cline. All rights reserved. 
Original cast album available on MCA Records.

*Subscribe by 7/1/16
to receive a bonus

Bring-A-Friend
ticket to the show

of your choice!

*Subscribe by 7/1/16
to receive a bonus

Bring-A-Friend
ticket to the show

of your choice!

The Drama Workshop
2016-2017 Season Subscription Form

To order, enter the number of tickets for each show date below and
return this form with your check or credit card information to:

The Drama Workshop, 3716 Glenmore Avenue,
Cheviot, OH 45211, ATTN: Box O�  ce

# of season subscriptions (5 show pkg):

$65 x _____________________         =  $______________________
                  # of subscriptions (ex. 2)                                       Total cost, subscriptions (ex. $130)

Additional tickets @ $16

________________________   ______    =  $______________________
                        show name                       # of tickets                    Total cost, indiv. tickets

Drama Workshop Voting Membership   $______________________
      $15 for an individual, $25 for a family

Additional Tax-deductible Contribution  $______________________

                                                                        =  $______________________
                                                                                                              Overall Total
Make checks payable to: TDW

_____________________________________ ________________
Credit Card#

_____/_____ __________________
Expiration Date                                                     Security Code (3 digits)

____________________________________________________
Signature

____________________________________________________
Subscriber First & Last Name(s) (Please attach Addt’l Names & Info of Other Subscribers)

____________________________________________________
Address

____________________________________________________
City/State/Zip

____________________________________________________
Phone

____________________________________________________
Email(s)

Fri, Aug. 12 • 8pm
Sat, Aug. 13 • 8pm
Sun, Aug. 14 • 2pm

Noises O�  • 8/12/16 - 8/28/16
Fri, Aug. 19 • 8pm
Sat, Aug. 20 • 8pm
Sun, Aug. 21 • 2pm

Fri, Aug 26 • 8pm
Sat, Aug 27 • 8pm
Sun, Aug 28 • 2pm

Fri, Oct. 7 • 8pm
Sat, Oct. 8 • 8pm
Sun, Oct. 9 • 2pm

The Lion In Winter • 10/7/16 - 10/23/16
Fri, Oct. 14 • 8pm
Sat, Oct. 15 • 8pm
Sun, Oct. 16 • 2pm

Fri, Oct. 21 • 8pm
Sat, Oct. 22 • 8pm
Sun, Oct. 23 • 2pm

Fri, Dec. 2 • 8pm
Sat, Dec. 3 • 8pm
Sun, Dec. 4 • 2pm

Dan Goggin’s Nuncrackers • 12/2/16 - 12/18/16
Fri, Dec. 9 • 8pm
Sat, Dec. 10 • 8pm
Sun, Dec. 11 • 2pm

Fri, Dec. 16 • 8pm
Sat, Dec. 17 • 8pm
Sun, Dec. 18 • 2pm

Fri, Feb. 24 • 8pm
Sat, Feb. 25 • 8pm
Sun, Feb. 26 • 2pm

Neil Simon’s The Odd Couple • 2/24/17 - 3/12/17
Fri, Mar. 3 • 8pm
Sat, Mar. 4 • 8pm
Sun, Mar. 5 • 2pm

Fri, Mar. 10 • 8pm
Sat, Mar. 11 • 8pm
Sun, Mar. 12 • 2pm

Fri, Apr. 28 • 8pm
Sat, Apr. 29 • 8pm
Sun, Apr. 30 • 2pm

Always...Patsy Cline • 4/28/17 - 5/14/17
Fri, May 5 • 8pm
Sat, May 6 • 8pm
Sun, May 7 • 2pm

Fri, May 12 • 8pm
Sat, May 13 • 8pm
Sun, May 14 • 2pm


